Individual Competition

Event

Sponsor

Overall Winner (s)

hird

Ladies
Eagle

Balls

C Lenard

F Schubert

R Else

D McKeough

NTP
1st /10th
3rd /12th

4™ /13th
7th /16th
9th /18th

Next Week

A Grade

Craig Harrison

Stableford
Coles

Tim Smith
Score B Grade

39 Pts Jamie Carr

Brendan
Walker

36 Pts Jason Patrick

Craig Harrison

35 B Brown 35
34 C Franklin 34
34 C Potts 33
32

Wingham Plaza Butchery
Wingham Gourmet Meats
Wingham Remedial Massage
Manning Natural Healing
WGC

Pottsy’s Bakehouse

McQ & Crouch

Bent on Food

Stableford (Wingham Beef Exports)

March 21

Players 53

41 Points
Score C Grade Score
37 Pts Blake Bird 39 Pts

35 Pts

R Desborough
T Harris
S Gilfillan

Sandy Dunn

Danny Bisby

Craig Harrison
Nev Blanch

Nev Blanch

Sam Couch 31 Pts

34
34
32

0.50 m

2.59m

3.72m
S250
2.72 m



