Individual Competition

March 21st

Event Stableford Players 53

Sponsor Coles

Overall Winner (s) Tim Smith 41 Points

	A Grade	Score	B Grade	Score C	Grade	Score
Second	Craig Harrison	39 Pts	Jamie Carr	37 Pts	Blake Bird	39 Pts
Third	Brendan Walker	36 Pts	Jason Patrick	35 Pts	Sam Couch	31 Pts
Fourth						
Fifth						

Ladies

Craig Harrison						
35	B Brown	35	R Desborough	34		
34	C Franklin	34	T Harris	34		
34	C Potts	33	S Gilfillan	32		
32						
	35 34 34	35 B Brown 34 C Franklin 34 C Potts	35 B Brown 35 34 C Franklin 34 34 C Potts 33	35 B Brown 35 R Desborough 34 C Franklin 34 T Harris 34 C Potts 33 S Gilfillan		

NTP

1 st /10 th	Wingham Plaza Butchery	Sandy Dunn	0.50 m
$3^{rd}/12^{th}$	Wingham Gourmet Meats		
	Wingham Remedial Massage		
	Manning Natural Healing	Danny Bisby	2.59 m
	WGC		
4 th /13th	Pottsy's Bakehouse	Craig Harrison	3.72 m
$7^{th}/16^{th}$	McQ & Crouch	Nev Blanch	\$250
9 th /18 th	Bent on Food	Nev Blanch	2.72 m

Next Week Stableford (Wingham Beef Exports)